Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
Auto Wheel Bearing BAHB636060C
XYB BEARINGS® is a leading China Auto
Wheel Bearing BAHB636060C manufacturer,
supplier and exporter. Auto Wheel Bearing
used for MAZDA Part Number BAH0049,
BAHB636060C, B45533047B [DAC40740040]
Product Description
XYB NO. DAC40740040
KIA 0K201-26-139
KIA 0K201-33-047
KIA 0K201-33-065A
MAZDA H260-33-048
MAZDA B455-33-047B
MAZDA B455-33-047C
MAZDA B455-33-047D
MAZDA G304-33-065
FAG 713615030
SKF VKBA1950
SKF BAH0049
SKF BAHB636060C
Factory Auto Wheel Bearing BAHB636060C Made in China with Low Price. XYB BEARINGS® is a
professional Auto Wheel Bearing used for MAZDA Part Number BAH0049, BAHB636060C,
B45533047B [DAC40740040] manufacturer, factory and supplier in China. We have been
specialized in auto parts for many years. Our products have a good price advantage and cover
most of the European and American markets. We look forward to becoming your long-term
Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
partner in China.
Auto Wheel Bearing used for MAZDA Part Number BAH0049, BAHB636060C, B45533047B
[DAC40740040]
Application
XYB NO. VEHICLE
DIMENSIONS (mm) Weight
FAG SKF
d D B C (Kg)
DAC25520037
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
RENAULT
25 52 37 37 0.31 546467
576467
BT2B445539CC
VKBA869
DAC25550043 RENAULT 25 55 43 43 0.41
DAC25550045 25 55 45 45 0.46
DAC27600050 NISSAN 27 60 50 50 0.56 FW120
DAC29530037
29 53 37 37 0.35 801023AB BTH1206AA
VKBA3531
DAC30600037
FIAT/LANCIA/SEAT
LADA
VOLVO
30 60 37 37 0.42 545312A
529891AB
522372
BAHB63313CA
Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
DAC30670024 FORD/RENAULT 30 67 24 24 0.34 361971
DAC32720045 TOYOTA 32 72 45 45 0.6
DAC34640034 HONDA 34 64 34 34 0.43 VKBA1382
DAC34640037
DAEWOO
LADA
OPEL
VW
34 64 37 37 0.47 532066DE
540466B
805231
309726DA
BA2B309726
605124
VKBA1306
DAC34660037
HONDA (Accord)
OPEL
VAUXHALL
34 66 37 37 0.5 559529
580400CA
805464
BAHB636114A
636114A
479399
DAC34670037 34 67 37 37 0.44
DAC35650035
RENAULT
CHRYSLER
35 65 35 35 0.4 546238A 443952
BT2B445620B
VKBA3496/1413
DAC35650037 SUBARU 35 65 37 37 0.51
DAC35680037
FIAT/LANCIA
SEAT
VOLVO
35 68 37 37 0.52 567918B
541153A
430042C
549676
633697
BAHB311309
BAHB633295B
633528F(ZZ)
VKBA1315
DAC35720045 HONDA 35 72 45 45 0.63
DAC35740030 35 74 30 30 0.49
DAC35760054 35 76 54 54 0.95
DAC35770042 TOYOTA 35 77 42 42 0.86 VKBA3763
DAC37720033 37 72 33 33 0.5 BAH0051B
DAC37720233 PEUGEOT (206) 37 72.02 33 33
DAC37720037
FIAT/LANCIA
FORD / CHRYSLER
RENAULT
37 72 37 37 0.59 562398 633531B
BAH0012AM5S
VKBA3596/1308
DAC38680037 CHRYSLER 38 68 37 37
Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
DAC38700037 HYUNDAI/KIA 38 70 37 37 0.56 ZFRTBRGH0037 BAHB636193C
DAC38720036/33 HONDA 38 72 36 33
DAC38720236/33
HONDA
TOYOTA
38 72.02 36 33 0.56 FW128
VKBA1191
DAC38740036/33
TOYOTA 38 74 36 33 0.6 574795A
DAD3874368W
FW114/WB1144
BAH0041
VKBA1341/3201
DAC39680037
AUDI
FORD
MAZDA 6
VW (Passat, Santana)
39 68 37 37 0.48 439622C
803374
528810
528820
540733BA
BA2B309692
BAHB311315
BAFB447333BD
VKBA575
DAC39720037
BEDFORD
BMW
FORD
OPEL/VAUXHALL
VW (Santana 2000)
39 72 37 37
0.6
542186A
524096
581169
579794CA
BAHB311396B
BA2B309639BA
BAH0036
309639
VKBA736/3531
DAC39740039
OPEL/VAUXHALL
BUICK (Exelle)
39 74 39 39 0.66 579557
581108CA
BAHB636096A
DAC39/41750037
AUDI
VW (Golf, Passat)
39/41 75 37 37 0.62 567447B BAHB633815A
VKBA1355
DAC40720036 40 72 36 36 0.54
DAC40720037
VW / VW (Jetta)
SEAT
CHERY (QQ)
40 72 37 37 0.55 566719
455608
BAHB311443B
FWB130/FW130
VKBA1358/1491
DAC40740036 40 74 36 36 0.62
DAC40740040
MAZDA
VW (Bora)
40 74 40 40 0.66 559493
801136
FW102
BAHB636060C
BAH0049
VKBA1950
DAC40740042 TOYOTA (Calora) 40 74 42 42 0.71
Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
DAC40800036 40 80 36 36
DAC40800045/44 MITSUBISHI 40 80 45 44 0.89
DAC42760038 42 76 38 38 VKBA1999
DAC42760039
CHRYSLER
OPEL
42 76 39 39 0.62 579102A FW115
FWB115
DAC42800045
MAZDA 42 80 45 45 0.86 BAH0028
VKBA1948
DAC42820036
GM
CITROEN (Fukang)
PEUGEOT (306-405)
42 82 36 36 0.77 561481
588226
BA2B446047
446047CA
FK, FWB1
VKBA915
DAC44825037 CITROEN/PEUGEOT 44 82.5 37 37 0.73
DAC45830045 MAZDA 45 83 45 45 0.6
DAC45840039
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
45 84 39 39 0.85 547103E
43BWD03
BAHB309797C
BAHB633809AC
DAC45840045 TOYOTA (Camry) 45 84 45 45 0.98
DAC45850041 FORD/BENZ 45 85 41 41 0.89 580191 BAHB633960
DAC45850048/43 BMW 45 85 48 43 1
DAC47880055 FORD 47 88 55 55
DAC48820037/33 48 82 37 33 0.82
DAC48890044/42 48 89 44 42 1.07
DAC49840043 49 84 43 43 0.84 25469C
DAC49840048
BENZ (MB100) 49 84 48 48 0.89 DU4984-7 BTHB329129DE
VKBA1467
DAC49840050 49 84 50 50
DAC49880046 BENZ/TOYOTA 49 88 46 46 1.05 572506E
DAC50900040 50 90 40 40 0.98
DAC54960051 TOYOTA 54 96 51 51
Ningbo Xinyun Auto Parts Co., Ltd. www.xybbearings.com
Tel: +86-574-26262799 Phone: +86-15258569083 E-Mail: xyb@xybbearings.com
DAC55900060 55 90 60 60 1.5 BTH1011
DAC55900054/39 55 90 54 39
DAC55900060 55 90 60 60 BTH1011AB